
−4.75

−1.52

1.7

4.93
Shaw_responders_down_in_oligo_glioma

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

NMU

LY86

ALOX5

ALOX5

ALOX5

ID3

SELENOP

EDNRB

PLPP3

FAP

IL13RA1

IL13RA1

IL13RA1

TLR2

CX3CR1

TGIF1

S100A2

−2.6 3.1∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

Shaw_responders_down_in_oligo_glioma
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 44

1

3



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

Shaw_responders_down_in_oligo_glioma
G

S
Z


